FEES PAYABLE

On getting clearance, the candidates shall deposit their fee amounting to Rs. 34530/- through Bank Challan/
Payment Gateway as detailed on the University Website which includes Examination Development Fund-
Rs.1460-, Digitalization & Networking Rs.450/-, University Infrastructure Fund-Rs.2000/-, DIQA Fee Rs.260/-,
Red Cross Fund-Rs.50/-, Cultural Fee-Rs.190/- Alumni Fee Rs.120/-. Apart from this, candidates have to pay
fee in their respective colleges as per details given under the heading “ fee payable at college”.

FEES PAYABLE IN THE COLLEGE:

Development Fund-Rs. 3300/-

Prospectus of the College- as per actual cost

Library Security (Refundable)-Rs. 800/-

College Magazine-Rs.60/- (if printed and copy made available to students)

Annual Maintenance Charges-Rs. 1210/-N.S.S. Fee- Rs. 150/- (Rs.75/- per students shall be retained by the
college concerned and balance Rs.75/- shall be deposited with the NSS Programme Coordinator through
cheque/DD)

Sports Fee-Rs. 580/- (Rs.50/- to be deposited in the Physical Education & Rs.530/- to be deposited in the
University Chest)

Examination fee (including Examination Maintenance Fund)-Rs.1470/-

Registration fee (if applicable) -Rs .440/-

Eligibility fee (if applicable)-Rs.1070/- (from the candidate/s other than those who have passed qualifying
examination from a University other than the University of Jammu).

Degree fee- Rs. 980/-

Note: Fee may vary as prescribed and notified by University of Jammu from time to time.




